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Link do produktu: https://hurt.zabezpieczeniapoznan.pl/gniazdo-gt-1l-p-12332.html

GNIAZDO GT-1L

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

3,74 zt

3,04 zt

GT-1L
5902887005961

Rodzaj ztacza:
Mocowanie zyty:
Dtugos¢ przewodu:
Przeznaczenie:
Materiat:

Przyktadowe zastosowanie:

@ 2.1 /5.5 mm Gniazdo proste
Zaciski kablowe

0.20m

Kabel elektryczny

PET
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